



C8010-241^{Q&As}

IBM Sterling Order Management V9.2 Solution Design

Pass IBM C8010-241 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/c8010-241.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A retailer needs to track the complete lifecycle of an order containing stock merchandising items, delivery service items and installation items. The requirement is to track: 1.statuses through which the delivery progresses 2.payment status of the order 3.fulfillment status of the order 4.track progress of picking lifecycle at the distribution center Which of the following are BEST suited to model each of the requirements above and the granularity at which these statuses are tracked in the product?

- A. 1. Tracked using a work order status maintained at header level.2. Tracked on sales order as payment status maintained at order header level.3. Tracked on sales order line quantity level status maintained at quantity level.4. Tracked on shipment, status maintained at a shipment header level.
- B. 1. Tracked using a sales order status maintained at header level.2. Tracked on sales order as payment status maintained at order header level.3. Tracked on sales order line quantity level status maintained at quantity level.4. Tracked on shipment, status maintained at a shipment line level.
- C. 1. Tracked using a work order status maintained at header level.2. Tracked on work order as payment status maintained at order header level.3. Tracked on sales order line quantity level status maintained at schedule level.4. Tracked on work order status maintained at a shipment header level.
- D. 1. Tracked using a work order status maintained at header level.2. Tracked on order line as payment status maintained at order line level.3. Tracked on sales order line quantity level status maintained at schedule level.4. Tracked on work order status maintained at a shipment header level.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

Which of the following is true when upgrading between two major versions of Sterling Order Management, for example, from V8.5 to V9.2?

- A. Migration must be run between each minor release.
- B. Channel applications can be upgraded in a phased approach.
- C. V9.2 can be installed in the same directory as the existing V8.5.
- D. In a Multi Schema installation, all colonies need to be migrated at once.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

A customer places an order for four units of an item, while only three units are available. The business has a requirement to only allow full quantity reservations (i.e. disallow partial reservations). Which of the following can MOST efficiently accomplish the requirement for full quantity only reservations?

- A. Customize the solution to fetch the inventory picture before the reserveOrder is invoked.
- B. Set AllocationRuleID on reservation input, where the rule ID has "Line Ship complete" constraint enabled.



C. Configure "Attempt to reserve the complete quantity of an order line." on Sales Order -> Fulfillment -> Fulfillment Rules -> Reservations.

D. No actions are required. By default, the out-of-the-box product allows only full quantity reservations.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

Which of the following configurations CANNOT be possible with the out of the box functions related to the authorization and settlement process?

A. Control the number of times an authorization can be used.

B. Specify the authorization that should be used for a specific settlement.

C. Raise a notification for an unused authorization X hours prior to expiration.

D. Determine whether an Authorization amount can exceed the Settlement amount.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

A retailer would like to cap the number of "ship from store" orders that are fulfilled by a store, so as to manage store associate time and avoid depleting the store's inventory with an excessive amount of such orders. The designer using Sterling Order Management plans to use the "Inventory capacity" check feature in order to model this requirement. Which three API's or agents consider the inventory capacity setup for the store?

A. findInventory

B. getSupplyDetails

C. getPossibleSchedules

D. reserveAvailableInventory

E. getServiceResourceCapacity

F. Item-Based Allocation (IBA) agent

Correct Answer: ACD

[Latest C8010-241 Dumps](#)

[C8010-241 PDF Dumps](#)

[C8010-241 Exam Questions](#)